SPARTAN
®
52 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Designed for both residential and commercial applications for
mounting heights of 12' and below, the WSS wall pack is
both an economical and cost effective luminaire to own and
operate.
Access

®
TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
WSS Wall Pack Order Information
Catalog Number
Mounting Wattage
Position Lamp
Wall 35W HPS WSS0503-1(b)
50W HPS WSS0505-1(b)
70W HPS WSS0507-1(b)
13W CFL WSS0313-1(b)
18W CFL WSS0318-(a)(b)
26W CFL WSS0326-(a)(b)
32W CFL WSS0332-(a)(b)
42W CFL WSS0342-(a)(b)
2-13W WSS0323-1(b)
(a)Voltage 1= 120V (NPF only)
Change Suffix (a) to:
120 Volt 277 Volt
1 2